INDUSTRY
BAUER COMPLETE AIR TREATMENT SOLUTIONS
FOR MEDIUM AND HIGH-PRESSURE COMPRESSORS
Compressed air treatment is crucial for maintaining efficient and reliable operations across various industries. Contaminants such as water,
oil, and dirt are common in compressed air systems and can cause significant problems if not properly managed. Effective air treatment pro-
tects sensitive equipment, ensures high product quality, enhances operational efficiency, and improves safety. Additionally, many industries
must adhere to regulatory standards that mandate specific purity levels for compressed air. Understanding and addressing the importance
of clean, treated compressed air is essential for the smooth functioning of industrial processes and achieving long-term cost savings.

    0 up to 275 SCFM
› IHP-200-6000
› IHP-60-6000
The IHP Series dryers are an energy-efficient solution incorporating an innovative design which features a tube-in-tube heat exchanger
paired with a centrifugal separator, which removes over 98% of moisture from the compressed air. For many applications, this dryer
provides a complete solution on its own. However, it can also be used as an effective pre-treatment for the P-Series Dryer. It can
however work seamlessly as a pre-treatment to the P-Series Dryer. By removing a large concentration of water from compressed
air before it reaches the P-Series purification system, the IHP Series helps ensure that the P-filter cartridge lasts longer, reducing
operating costs, and increasing overall efficiency allowing for longer uninterrupted operation and reduced filter cartridge consumption.
1 Low ambient package brings ambient temperature down to 32°F
TECHNICAL DATA
Model Air Flow Rate Weight Footprint
Max H W D
scfm lbs kg in mm in mm in mm
1450 PSIG (100 BAR), 5000 PSIG (345 BAR), 6000 PSIG (414 BAR)
IHP-20 20 71 32 22 559 24 610 18 457
IHP-30 30 78 35 22 559 24 610 18 457
IHP-40 40 102 46 22 559 24 610 18 457
IHP-60 60 124 56 22 559 24 610 18 457
IHP-100 100 162 73 30 762 36 914 25 635
IHP-125 125 240 109 30 762 36 914 25 635
IHP-200 200 345 156 30 762 36 914 25 635
IHP-275 275 567 257 45 1143 34 864 45 1143
STANDARD SCOPE OF SUPPLY AVAILABLE OPTIONS
›  Stainless steel tube-in-tube heat exchanger
›  Refrigerant suction pressure gauge standard
›  Discharge gauge